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| DE FRANCE BUCHE CHEVRE FRAISKG

General

Brand Ile de France

Commercial Name | DE FRANCE BUCHE CHEVRE FRAISKG
BEO Code 20100801

Category PUR CHEVRE / PUR BREBIS

Aidle Coupe

Raw material Other

Ingredients

Pasteurized GOAT'S MILK, salt, ferments, microbial rennet. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF : CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN,

NUTS, SESAME, SULPHITE.

Nutritional information per 100g of finished product

Lipids 23.0¢9
Saturated fatty acid 16.0g
Carbohydrates 209
Carbohydrates Reducing Sugars 159
Proteins 1709
Sodium 049

Kcal 283.0

kJ 1174.0
Technical Information

Customs Code 0406105090
Factory Serial Number FR 82 037 101CE
Supplier Contractual Date 82 days
Lifetime Shelf life
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L ogistics

Storage

Minimum storage humidity 70.0%
Maximum storage humidity 90.0 %
Minimum storage temperature 20°C
Maximum storage temperature 6.0°C
Product

Product barcode 3614070059300
Product depth 88.0 mm
Product width 180.0 mm
Product height 88.0 mm
Product net weight 1.000 kg
Product gross weight 1.0099 kg
Pack

Pack barcode 03614075930017
Pack Net weight 2.000 kg
Pack gross weight 2.1550 kg
Outer 2

Pack depth 238.0 mm
Pack width 208.00 mm
Pack height 99.0 mm
Pack volume 0.005 m’
Pallet

Pallet barcode 03614075930918
Number of layers/ pallet 14

Number of packs/ layer 15

Pallet depth 1200.0 mm
Pallet width 800.0 mm
Pallet height 1536.0 mm
Pallet net weight 420.000 kg
Pallet gross weight 479.7130 kg
Total number of packs 210
Product composition

Physico-Chemical Analysis (%)

Total fat content 23.0%

Fat content in dry extract 43.0%

Min salt content 0.8%

Max salt content 14%
Allergens

The end product contains:
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Quality standards

Ideal profile

Exterior appearance Cylindre blanc régulier et lisse
Texture Homogeéne - Fondante
Cooking taste Godt frais - Légérement acidulé
Bacteriological standards

Name Listeria monocytogenes
m Non détection dans 259
M Non détection dans 259
Name Escherichia coli

Details <10/g

Packaging composition

Primary packaging

Type Protective cap
Component Polymers Other

Weight 1.62

Weight unit Gram

Type Label

Component Polypropylene (PP)
Weight 1.06

Weight unit Gram

Type Film

Component Polymers Other

Weight 7.26

Weight unit Gram

Secondary packaging

Type Case

Component Paperboard

Weight 135.00

Weight unit Gram

Pallet Component

Pallet Composition Wood

Component weight 25000.00



